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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 
Tenured Faculty Chair Jackson Russell 2020 Psychology 3043 5-6261 rjackson@uidaho.edu 
Tenured Faculty   Baker Leslie 2021 Geological Sci 3022 5-7625 lbaker@uidaho.edu 
Tenured Faculty   Coats Erik R. 2022 Civil Engr. 1022 5-7559 ecoats@uidaho.edu 
Tenured Faculty   Cole Douglas 2021 Biological Sciences 3051 5-4071 dcole@uidaho.edu 
Tenured Faculty   Hubbs Graham 2020 Politics&Phil. 3165 5-6284 hubbs@uidaho.edu 
Tenured Faculty   Minnich Scott 2022 UI/WSU Bistate Food Sci     sminnich@uidaho.edu 

 


